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RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

January 10, 2010 

~~TARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Brandon J. Whipple

Address: 2925 S. Walnut St. 

. City and Zip Code: Wichita 67217 County: Sedgwick 

Office Sought: State House of Representatives District: 96th 
-----

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 24.26 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 525.50 

o
 
4327.88
 

4327.88
 

305.60
 

4022.28
 

~ 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Brandon J. Whipple 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
Casb Cbeck Loan Otber 

Other Receipt 

Brandon Whipple Educator 

10/6/09 2925 S. Walnut St. 500.00Wichita, Ks 67217 

William II & Tammy Whipple 

10/19/09 21 Elm St. 50.00Dover, NH 03820 

William II & Tammy Whipple 

10/19/09 21 Elm St. I 50.00Dover, NH 03820 

Jeff & Darla Donahue 

10/30/09 8 Piscassic St. I 100.00Newmarket, NH 03857 

Thomas O'Hara 

11/02109 19 Lincoln St. I 100.00Wilmington, MA 01887 

Grover & Phyllis Davison 

11/05/09 I 335 Knox Marsh Rd. I 100.00Madbury, NH 03823 

Mary Frances Grady 

11/20/09 909 N. Maize Rd. #728 100.00Wichita, KS 67212 

William Whipple III 

11/21/09 3702 Commerce St. 50.00Austin, TX 8721 

Vince & Kristin Grady 

11/23/09 10609 W. Taft St. 51.00Wichita, KS 67209 

Skye Coleman 

12/03/09 8824 W. 69th St. I 100.00
Merriam, KS 66204 

William II & Tammy Whipple 

12103/09 21 Elm St. I 20.00
Dover, NH 03820 

$1,221.00 

Page_1_ofL 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Brandor) J. Whipple 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contr.ibutor 

12/15/09 

Kansas National Org. for Women 
PAC Account 
550 W. Central Ave. #706 
Wichita, KS 67203 

12115/09 

Jack Metz 
4103 S. Waco 
Wichita, KS 67217 

12/15/09 

Monica Arora 
214 S. Lochinvar St. 
Wichita, KS 67207 

12/19/09 

William II & Tammy Whipple 
21 Elm St. 
Dover, NH 03820 

12/22/09 

Kelly & LaDeena Johnston 
4710 E. 26th St. No. 
Wichita, KS 67220 

12124/09 

William Whipple III 
3702 Commerce St. 
Austin, TX 78721 

12/26/09 

Melvin Kahn 
7700 E. 13th #4 
Wichita, KS 67206 

12/30109 

Dennis & Jelene Grady 
2744 N. Northshore Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67205 

12/30/09 

Dennis & Jelene Grady 
2744 N. Northshore Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67205 

12/31/09 

Eric Kidwell 
1041 N. Waco 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

PAC Account 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check LoaD Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

500.00 

Retired- Aerospace 
Industry I 200.00 

I 150.00 

Carpenter 
Spouse - Food Industry I 50.00 

I 60.00 

I 20.00 

I 100.00 

Businessowner 
Spouse- Homemaker I 500.00 

Businessowner 
Spouse - Homemaker 500.00 

100.00 

Dan Manning
 
1460 N. Clarence St. #204
 I 100.00Wichita, KS 67203 

z ~ ~ ~ 

$2,280.00
« , 

1.;::-:,..;.;. "" ....... ~ ~ """ ... ~~:>:... ~
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Brandon J. Whipple 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
Casb Cbeck LoaD Other 

Other Receipt 

Go Daddy.com
 
14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219
 

10/8/09 56.88Scottsdale, AZ 85260 I 
(Reimbursement) 

, , 

}1 56.88 
~~ A ' ~ 
~~'" J,.,'" .,. 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 3557.88 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 770.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

4327.88 
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SCHEDULED 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Brandon J. Whipple 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation & Value of 
Date Narne and Address Industry for Those Giving Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

0.00 

24.26 

24.26 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Brandon J. Whipple 
(Narne of Candidate) 

Date 

10/6/09 

10/8/09 

10/8/09 

11/10/09 

11/15/09 

11/17/09 

11/30/09 

12/03/09 

1217/09 

12/24/09 

Name and Address 

Office depot 
613 S. Dugan Rd. Suite 100 
Wichita, Ks 67209 

Go Daddy.com 
14455 North Hayden Rd. Suite 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Go Daddy.com 
14455 N. Hayden Rd. Suite 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Go Daddy.com 
14455 N. Hayden Rd. Suite 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Office depot 
613 S. Dugan Rd. Suite 100 
Wichita, KS 67209 

USPS 
Wichita, KS 67207 

ActBlue 
14 Arrow St., Suite 11 
Cambridge, MA 02138 

ActBlue 
14 Arrow St., Suite 11 
Cambridge, MA 02138 

Go Daddy.com 
14455 N. Hayden Rd. Suite 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

dbrentarnold.com 
5400 E. 21 St. N. #722 
Wichita, KS 67208 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Envelopes and Labels for Mailings 

Website hosting 

Monthly fee for Website hosting 

Monthly fee for Website hosting 

Envelopes and Paper for Mailings 

Postage 

credit card collection fee 

credit card collection fee 

Monthly fee for Website hosting 

Yearly fee for Website hosting 

Amount 

57.19 

1.05 
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32.71 

59.05 

4.83 

4.99 

25.67 

0.62 

4.99 

60.00 

251.10 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Brandon J. Whipple 
( Narne of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

251.10 

54.50 

305.60 
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SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Brandon J. Whipple 

( Narne of Candidate) 

Date 

10/6/09 

12131/09 

Narne and Address 

Brandon Whipple 
2925 S. Walnut St. 
Wichita, KS 67217 

Chase Paymentech 
PO Box 6600 
Hagerstown, MD 21741 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Loan 

Credit Card Collection fee 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

500.00 

25.50 

525.50 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

.. , ..
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